
JOYEUX QUILLEURS 23-2412/15/2023    Week 15 of 34 Page 1

Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 1 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 122 16 1008 17069 1248 3540
2 2 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 113 22 997 17095 1263 3561
3 3 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 109 32 1036 17034 1251 3576
4 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 91 13 1008 16792 1219 3439
5 5 ALAIN VINCENT Alain Vincent 71 17 953 16651 1224 3548
6 6 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 64 14 895 16470 1161 3416

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

3 Claude Pomerleau 202 6693 33 279 741
1 Yvon Liberdy 202 7284 36 248 671
3 Robert St-Georges 194 8175 42 273 766
4 Michel Provencal 192 8641 45 259 635
4 Emile Leclerc 188 8504 45 268 663
5 Paul Jr Taillon 187 8423 45 257 657
2 Michel Soulard 186 7812 42 235 642
5 Alain Vincent 180 7579 42 290 654
2 Richard Brazeau 173 7825 45 259 659
2 Gaetan Provencal 173 7823 45 244 645

6 Ronald Boucher 169 5085 30 225 540
1 Serge Desnoyers 160 5288 33 237 618
6 Denis Langevin 152 5965 39 208 539
6 Stephane Caissy 147 6654 45 242 543
3 Roger Grenier 146 6161 42 209 538
4 Amine Lamine 139 2505 18 182 464
1 Cedric Marquis 135 4468 33 222 533
5 Michel Renaud 131 5139 39 201 480
4 Jacques Jette 127 4970 39 181 480

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Lyne Gervais 190 6286 33 248 641
3 Louise Pomerleau 180 7029 39 238 626
1 Nancy Champagne 179 5214 29 267 595
6 Isabelle Beaulieu 177 6733 38 245 602
4 Huguette Labonte 172 6740 39 230 616
5 Monique Terrault 168 7085 42 245 616
1 Lise Corbeil 166 6007 36 232 638
1 Nicole Champagne 166 6491 39 255 613

3 Sylvie Raymond 162 2268 14 225 536
2 Lucie Brazeau 158 7149 45 206 527
2 Diane Provencal 157 7086 45 240 598
3 Monique Pomerleau 152 5933 39 236 528
5 Isabelle Bussieres 137 6179 45 178 470
6 Helene Moyneur 133 1596 12 171 461
6 Julie Therien 117 4927 42 180 437

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1248 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1214 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1166 ALAIN VINCENT
Handicap Series 3501 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3416 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3350 MICHEL SOULARD

Men Scratch Game 248 Yvon Liberdy 222 Emile Leclerc 222 Cedric Marquis
Scratch Series 623 Yvon Liberdy 600 Claude Pomerleau 592 Richard Brazeau

Women Scratch Game 225 Sylvie Raymond 215 Lyne Gervais 199 Isabelle Beaulieu
Scratch Series 556 Lyne Gervais 536 Sylvie Raymond 517 Huguette Labonte

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1263 MICHEL SOULARD 1251 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1248 NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Handicap Series 3576 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3561 MICHEL SOULARD 3548 ALAIN VINCENT

Men Scratch Game 290 Alain Vincent 279 Claude Pomerleau 273 Robert St-Georges
Scratch Series 766 Robert St-Georges 741 Claude Pomerleau 671 Yvon Liberdy

Women Scratch Game 267 Nancy Champagne 255 Nicole Champagne 248 Lyne Gervais
Scratch Series 641 Lyne Gervais 638 Lise Corbeil 626 Louise Pomerleau

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 4  6- 1  2- 3
Next Week  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 4468 33 135 128 222 128 478 222 - 133=89 478 - 399=79
Nicole Champagne 6491 39 166 114 188 152 454 188 - 167=21 454 - 501=-47
Lise Corbeil 6007 36 166 113 144 160 417 160 - 169=-9 417 - 507=-90
Serge Desnoyers 5288 33 160 122 141 182 445 182 - 161=21 445 - 483=-38
Nancy Champagne 5214 29 179 105 182 195 482 195 - 182=13 482 - 546=-64
Yvon Liberdy 7284 36 202 179 248 196 623 248 - 201=47 623 - 603=20
2 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 7086 45 157 160 124 139 423 160 - 158=2 423 - 474=-51
Gaetan Provencal 7823 45 173 151 143 141 435 151 - 175=-24 435 - 525=-90
Lucie Brazeau 7149 45 158 162 156 169 487 169 - 158=11 487 - 474=13
Richard Brazeau 7825 45 173 211 186 195 592 211 - 172=39 592 - 516=76
Michel Soulard 7812 42 186 a186 a186 a186 558
3 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 5933 39 152 154 151 168 473 168 - 151=17 473 - 453=20
Sylvie Raymond 2268 14 162 157 225 154 536 225 - 157=68 536 - 471=65
Louise Pomerleau 7029 39 180 a180 a180 a180 540
Robert St-Georges 8175 42 194 a194 a194 a194 582
Roger Grenier 6161 42 146 147 161 141 449 161 - 146=15 449 - 438=11
Claude Pomerleau 6693 33 202 199 196 205 600 205 - 203=2 600 - 609=-9
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
Amine Lamine 2505 18 139 a139 a139 a139 417
Jacques Jette 4970 39 127 166 146 79 391 166 - 127=39 391 - 381=10
Huguette Labonte 6740 39 172 151 173 193 517 193 - 172=21 517 - 516=1
Emile Leclerc 8504 45 188 167 222 174 563 222 - 189=33 563 - 567=-4
Michel Provencal 8641 45 192 166 172 189 527 189 - 193=-4 527 - 579=-52
Lyne Gervais 6286 33 190 215 185 156 556 215 - 191=24 556 - 573=-17
5 - ALAIN VINCENT
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Monique Terrault 7085 42 168 124 160 125 409 160 - 171=-11 409 - 513=-104
Isabelle Bussieres 6179 45 137 149 158 117 424 158 - 137=21 424 - 411=13
Michel Renaud 5139 39 131 157 134 139 430 157 - 130=27 430 - 390=40
Paul Jr Taillon 8423 45 187 172 196 168 536 196 - 187=9 536 - 561=-25
Alain Vincent 7579 42 180 202 192 172 566 202 - 179=23 566 - 537=29
6 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Julie Therien 4927 42 117 94 151 119 364 151 - 117=34 364 - 351=13
Denis Langevin 5965 39 152 168 140 188 496 188 - 151=37 496 - 453=43
Stephane Caissy 6654 45 147 163 169 155 487 169 - 146=23 487 - 438=49
Helene Moyneur 1596 12 133 130 109 145 384 145 - 134=11 384 - 402=-18
Ronald Boucher 5085 30 169 212 171 102 485 212 - 170=42 485 - 510=-25
Isabelle Beaulieu 6733 38 177 122 192 199 513 199 - 177=22 513 - 531=-18
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